
 

33rd European Senators Golf Championship 2024 

August 29 – Sept. 1, 2024  Mont Garni 

 

Thursday 29 10.30 

17.30 

 

19.00 

Optional - Golfing at Royal Waterloo Golf Club   

Pre-Tour - special Program in WATERLOO 

Waterloo Museum with Private Guide and Apero 

Dinner –  Le Bivouac  or Hotel van der Valk  

Reside in Hotel Waterloo - Van der Valk 

    

Friday 

 

30 10.00 

10.30 

11.00 

10.45 

13.00 

16.00 

18.30 

19.00 

22.30 

Registration  

Briefing 

Shotgun Competition Captain's RUMBLE   Food Truck Lunch  

Golf Clinic Pitch and Putt with Golf Pro (1 hour) 

Non-Golfer Program   

Rudolf Trophy – Happy Hour   

M.G. Golf Club Opening Ceremony  

Dinner and Music DJ C.W.   – M.G. Golf Club Dress Code:  Sport Elegant   

Closing of Evening     

Saturday  

 

  

31 

 

 

 

 

 

  

09.15 

09.30 

10.00 

14.30 

16.00 

 

17.15  

Briefing 

Shotgun ESGC  Championship Stableford Food Truck Lunch  

Non-Golfer Program   

Happy Hour! Putting/Pitching / Crepes - Fun Time 

Return to Hotel 

 

Big Waterloo NIGHT evening at Grand Hornu –  

Short Presentation of history of Grand Hornu  

Dinner: Restaurant Rizom – DJ Music 

Dress Code Waterlooish  
  

Sunday 1 09.30 Optional Senators Breakfast Hotel MAH Saint Ghislain 

Non-Golfers Program:  

Friday 30 10.45 

13:00 

Golf Clinic Pitch and Putt with Golf Pro (2 hours)  

Van Gogh Museum -Walk 

Saturday 31 10.00 Cultural Tour  

Dinner and party same as golfer program 

Headquarter Hotel 

 

Golf Club Mont Garni 

 

Contact Information 

Hotel Mah Rue de Verrerie 5, 7330 Saint-Ghislain  

Tel. +32 (0) 65 70 70 50 

Rue du Mont Garni 3, 7331 Baudour 

T. +32 (0) 65 52 94 10 

Rebecca von Bachellé +41 79 678 19 54 -   

www.esgc.info 

http://www.esgc.info/
http://www.esgc.info/index.asp


 

 


